Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Kelleway - (57285) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

16/11/14
16/11/14
03/11/12
07/12/14
03/11/12
08/12/13
17/06/16
16/11/13
08/11/14
22/09/12
04/02/12
27/11110
10/10/15
15/05/11
18/06/17
07/11/09
20/03/11
20/03/11
26/09/09
07/12/14
10/07/09
12/03/09
10/07/09
24/11/07
19/05/07
10/02/07
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Meet

BUCS Short Course 2014

BUCS Short Course 2014

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
ASA East Region Winter Championships
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Short Course 2013

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

NASL London Premier Division

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Hatfield Winter Wonderland

National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
East Region Winter Champs

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Bishop Stortford Champs

Hertfordshire Champs

Bishop Stortford Champs

Hatfield UK Challenge

Hatfield UK Challenge

Hatfield UK Challenge
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Sheffield
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Bishop's Stortford
Millfield

Harlow

Braintree

Hatfield

Hatfield
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Hatfield

Bishop's Stortford
Norwich
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Braintree
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Bishop's Stortford
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Bishop's Stortford
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
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Swims in Date Order

Time
53.61
51.77
53.39
55.34
51.06
50.79
51.00
52.24
51.36
51.83
51.01
51.34
52.50
52.65
53.43
54.54
54.51
52.90
54.14
54.63
55.37
58.17
55.48
59.09
59.52

1:00.68
1:03.37
1:04.99
1:04.84
1:08.01
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18/06/17
17/06/16
10/10/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
16/11/14
16/11/14
08/11/14
08/12/13
16/11/13
03/11/12
03/11/12
22/09/12
04/02/12
15/05/11
20/03/11
20/03/11
2711110
07/11/09
26/09/09
10/07/09
10/07/09
12/03/09
24/11/07
19/05/07
10/02/07
13/05/06
11/03/06
11/02/06
21/05/05
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Hatfield UK Challenge
Hertfordshire County Champ

Hatfield UK Challenge 2005

Meet

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Bishop Stortford Club Championships
National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
ASA East Region Winter Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
BUCS Short Course 2014

BUCS Short Course 2014

NASL London Premier Division

BUCS Short Course 2013

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Winter Wonderland

East Region Winter Champs

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet
Bishop Stortford Champs

Bishop Stortford Champs

Hertfordshire Champs

Hatfield UK Challenge

Hatfield UK Challenge

Hatfield UK Challenge

Hatfield UK Challenge

Hertfordshire County Champ

Hatfield UK Challenge

Hatfield UK Challenge 2005
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Hitchin

Herts Sports Village
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Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Harlow

Luton

Luton

Sheffield
Sheffield

Harlow
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Millfield

Sheffield
Sheffield
Braintree

Hatfield

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Norwich
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hitchin

Hatfield

Herts Sports Village
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